
As 20th January 2025

S.D.A Meet
Post 

Code Map Ref Database Ref
Special Events

Stewards Steward Tel No

Fri-21-Mar Sun-23-Mar Sherwood Forest Holiday Park Booked meet inc EHU Rob & Lou

Fri-28-Mar Sun-30-Mar Ashover Show Ground S45 0BZ 119 / 351 632 AGM & Prize Bingo Jo & Phil

Fri-04-Apr Sun-06-Apr Dunham on Trent

Fri-11-Apr Sun-13-Apr Marton & Gate Burton DN21 5AER 121/839 817 Crazy Card Iain & Cathie

Thu-17-Apr Tue-22-Apr Hutton-le-Hole, NY Moors YO62 6UA 100 / 705 900 Easter Meet & Events
Andrew & Trisha, Jane & 

Andy

Fri-25-Apr Sun-27-Apr Parwich, Parish Fields Parwich St George's Parade Donna & Brian

Fri-02-May Mon-05-May Osmaston Polo Ground DE6 1LW 119 / 200 435 Family Sports & Penny Fair Paul, Rachael, Jane & Andy

Fri-09-May Sun-11-May Killamarsh, Cawthorne

Fri-16-May Sun-18-May
King Sterndale, Sterndale Green 
Farm

Fri-23-May Sun-01-Jun Hutton-le-Hole, NY Moors (THS) John & Alison

Fri-06-Jun Sun-08-Jun Moor Edge Farm, Crich

Fri-13-Jun Sun-15-Jun Tansley, Sunnyside Farm DE4 5FL 119 / 331 604 Boules, Cheese & Wine Dave & Abi

Fri-20-Jun Sun-22-Jun Lees Meadows **SITE CHANGE** Kathy Vince

Fri-27-Jun Sun-29-Jun Region Meet

Fri-04-Jul Sun-20-Jul Darley Dale, Four Lane Ends (THS) DE4 2GL 119 / 269 626
1st Steward - John & Alison 

2nd Steward - 

Thu-10-Jul Tue-15-Jul Bishopthorpe, Moor Farm YO23 2UF 105 / 586 470

Thu-24-Jul Sun-10-Aug Criccieth (THS) LL52 0SA 123 / 489381 Andrew & Trisha, John & Jean

Thu-21-Aug Mon-25-Aug Hognaston, Uppertown Farm DE6 1NR 119 / 238 517
Karen & Charlie, Paul & 

Alison

Fri-29-Aug Sun-31-Aug Hayes Farm, Newstead

Fri-05-Sep Sun-07-Sep Bamford, Four Acres S33 0AL 119 / 196 827

Fri-12-Sep Sun-14-Sep Shepley, Marsh Farm HD8 8AS 110 / 186 094 Kay

Fri-19-Sep Sun-21-Sep Thorpe, Hollington End Farm DE6 2EX 119 / 166 514

Fri-26-Sep Sun-28-Sep Ashover Show Ground S45 0BZ 119 / 351 632 FOL

Fri-03-Oct Sun-05-Oct Thaymar, Ice Cream Elkersley DN22 8DB 120 / 691 747

Fri-10-Oct Sun-12-Oct
Ashford-in-the-Water, High Field 
Farm

DE45 1QN 119 / 194 701 Photo

Fri-17-Oct Sun-19-Oct TBC

Fri-24-Oct Sun-26-Oct Torksey, Scout Camp HD4 7PB 121 / 837 774 Bonfire & Halloween events

S.D.A THS's

Fri-23-May Sun-01-Jun Hutton-le-Hole, NY Moors YO62 6UA 100 / 705 900
1st Steward - John & Alison 

2nd Steward - 

Fri-04-Jul Sun-20-Jul Darley Dale, Four Lane Ends (THS) DE4 2GL 119 / 269 626 John & Alison

Thu-24-Jul Sun-10-Aug Criccieth (THS) LL52 0SA 123 / 489381 Andrew & Trisha, John & Jean

www.sheffieldda.co.uk

The Camping & Caravanning Club
Sheffield DA SITE FIXTURES 2025

Note: Sites in bold are within the National Park

For Further information please check website or contact Rob on 01226 379644 / 07719 477519

Dates


